Nazwa raportu

Wykaz pracodawcdw,

z ktérymi podpisano umowy

Data wydruku

4 lipiec 2012

Sporzadzit

Izabela Bienkowska

Program generujacy

Syriusz Std

Pracodawca

Nr umowy

Typ

Data
podpisania

Liczba

stanowisk

Data poczatku

Data konca

1. Gminny O$rodek Pomocy Spotecznej w Goworowie

UmPI/12/0131

PI

04.07.2012

1

16.07.2012

15.07.2013

Syriusz: 14610 - Ostroteka - wyk. lzabela Bienikowska dn. 04.07.2012

Strona 1




